
20
16

M
A

R
T

1 0 0 580 580 14.668 175 175 7.558 94,07
2 0 0 156 736 14.824 345 520 7.903 87,57
3 7 1 294 1.030 15.118 269 789 8.172 85,00
4 0 6 1.572 2.602 16.690 91 880 8.263 101,98
5 289 0 715 3.317 17.405 224 1.104 8.487 105,08
6 0 0 521 3.838 17.926 69 1.173 8.556 109,51
7 0 5 51 3.889 17.977 99 1.272 8.655 107,71
8 0 2 507 4.396 18.484 284 1.556 8.939 106,78
9 0 0 157 4.553 18.641 167 1.723 9.106 104,71

10 0 0 413 4.966 19.054 383 2.106 9.489 100,80
11 0 0 383 5.349 19.437 163 2.269 9.652 101,38
12 0 0 467 5.816 19.904 220 2.489 9.872 101,62
13 0 0 395 6.211 20.299 80 2.569 9.952 103,97
14 0 0 109 6.320 20.408 107 2.676 10.059 102,88
15 0 6 126 6.446 20.534 302 2.978 10.361 98,19
16 0 0 248 6.694 20.782 299 3.277 10.660 94,95
17 0 0 304 6.998 21.086 261 3.538 10.921 93,08
18 0 0 1.550 8.548 22.636 84 3.622 11.005 105,69
19 0 0 338 8.886 22.974 258 3.880 11.263 103,98
20 0 0 563 9.449 23.537 111 3.991 11.374 106,94
21 0 0 230 9.679 23.767 133 4.124 11.507 106,54
22 6 0 470 10.149 24.237 368 4.492 11.875 104,10
23 0 0 362 10.511 24.599 211 4.703 12.086 103,53
24 400 0 463 10.974 25.062 315 5.018 12.401 102,10
25 439 4 1.002 11.976 26.064 142 5.160 12.543 107,80
26 434 0 882 12.858 26.946 881 6.041 13.424 100,73
27 175 344 862 13.720 27.808 1.259 7.300 14.683 89,39
28 1.554 168 1.961 15.681 29.769 1.489 8.789 16.172 84,08
29 696 157 1.240 16.921 31.009 965 9.754 17.137 80,95
30 515 158 960 17.881 31.969 1.931 11.685 19.068 67,66
31 370 181 1.462 19.343 33.431 1.375 13.060 20.443 63,53

TOP. 4.885 1.032 19.343 19.343 33.431 13.060 13.060 20.443 -
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0 0 0
95 0 1 0 60 0 0
0 15 565 0 0 0

0 0
9 0 269 0 4 0 4 0 0

39 0 1.486 0 41 0 0 0 0
0 0 0

111 0 362 0 0 0 48
113 42 271 0 0 0

0 0
39 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 29 416 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0
0 3 366 0 40 1 0

134 0 0 0 4 0
1 2

70 0 286 0 0 0 24 0 3
110 37 317 0 0 0 0 0 3

0 0 3
30 0 75 0 4 0 0

163 0 229 0 0 0
0 0

10 34 22 0 54 0 0 0 0
57 0 178 0 0 0 11 2 0

7 0 0
76 0 1.459 0 0 3 9
2 0 252 0 43 0

2 1
49 12 270 0 0 0 0 0 7

202 0 313 0 20 0 25 0 3
9 3 0

0 148 280 0 0 2 23
65 0 152 0 1 0

11 0
7 0 355 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 57 0 0 0 0

9 5 0
72 42 320 0 0 10 4
79 0 440 0 26 0

0 0
88 0 255 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 0 164 0 18 0 0 0 0

19 0 0
111 1 175 0 0 0 0

0 56 307 0 5 0
0 0

6 0 850 0 55 0 0 0 0

1.860 422 10.439 0 432 16 211 24 22


